2017
PROFESSIONAL
ME ASURING
GB
AXLE LOAD SCALES
MULTI
ALIBI
KERN Pictograms

up to 15 tons
Asynchronous weighing of individal axles
Order example: standard package VHP 6T-3
or VHP 15T-2, see table on the right
Asynchronous weighing of double axles
which are installed next to each other,
using compensation pads
Order example: standard package VHP 6T-3
or VHP 15T-2, see table on the right,
4× ascending ramp VHP-A01,
2× compensation pad VHP-A03
Simultaneous weighing of double axles,
e.g. of a trailer
Order example: standard package VHP 15T-2,
see table on the right, 4× ascending ramp
VHP-A01, 2× weighing pad KHP
75000V20LM
Weighing of airplanes
Order example: 1× display device VHP-T,
1× weighing pad KHP 3000V20LM,
2× ascending ramp VHP-A01
€ 6890,-
now:
€ 5900,-
131
11
1 2 3        4                      5                         6
SALE
%
KERN
[Max]
kg
[d]
kg
[Max]
kg
€
KERN
€
VHP 6T-3 6000 5 2 × 3000 5900,- 963-132A 880,-
VHP 15T-2 15000 10 2 × 7500 5900,- 963-133A 1000,-
www.kern-sohn.com · Order hotline +49 [0] 7433 9933 - 0 Axle load scales
Axle load scale KERN VHP
Features
·· Mobile axle load scale for rapid monitoring
of vehicles. Space-saving and affordable.
Ideal for mobile police or customs checks,
on landfill sites, gravel works, biogas plants
etc.
·· 1 Display device with integrated thermal
transfer printer and rechargeable battery
pack in stable, lined transport case
standard.
4 quick-release connectors to connect up
to 4 weighing pads. The weighing results
from the individual weighing pads can be
issued individually or cumulatively.
Display device can be re-ordered,
KERN VHP-T, € 1900,-
·· 2 Weighing pad (wheel load plate)
extremely resistant to bending because
of its high material thickness.
Particularly flat design, only 35 mm.
Brackets for access ramps and spacer
plates on both sides, and therefore quickly
expendable
- 2 rollers and 2 handles for easy transport
	 of the weighing pad
- 6 load cells, steel, silicone-coated, IP67
·· Scope of supply:
- 2 weighing pads (wheel load plates)
- 4 access ramps
- 1 display device in stable transport case
Technical data
·· Backlit LCD graphic display,